PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
SHALLOW PRIMO SERIES
PRS
FEATURES:

SHALLOW PRIMO SERIES
PRS
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: PRSG4-HC20-F2LW40-RW-12-LVD-DM
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
SHALLOW PRIMO SERIES
PRS
SERIES* MOUNTING SIZE* HOUSING FUNCTION LUMEN OUTPUT* COLOR TEMP.
PRS G 4
*Sold
individually.
Recommended
to be used in
pairs
G = Grid 4 = 4ft HC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted F1 = Ambient LW = Low 30 = 3000K
HS20 = 20Ga. SS Brushed F2 = Ambient & Exam HG = High 35 = 3500K
*Nominal Size HP20 = 20Ga. SS Painted F3 = Reading, Ambient & Exam* CL = Custom Lumen Output** 40 = 4000K
HA16 = 16Ga. Alum. Painted 50 = 5000K
*Portion of inner LED boards are
used for reading function unless
SD3 is specified. SD3 illuminates all
LED boards.
*Subject to change. Performance
Data on page 3. Light levels are
achieved when functions are used in
conjunction with one another. Data
is for one unit.
** Must be specified at time of
quote. Must not exceed fixture
maximum output. Must specify “DM1”
if selecting dimming.
DIFFUSER VOLTAGE CONTROL OPTIONS ACCESSORY
RW
RW = White Poly. 12 = 120V Blank = Functions on independent circuits DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% range* FK = Flange
Conversion Kit.
Consult factory
for details.
27 = 277V SD2 = 2 Function Step Dimming (50-100%)* DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range*
UN = Universal
        (120V-277V)
SD3 = 3 Function Step Dimming (30-70-100%)* FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
LT1 = Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem 1% Dimming** FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
LV3 = Independent Load Dimming LVC*** 90C = 90 CRI
LVD = Multi-load Dimming LVC*** LN = Non-dimming LED night light (3500K)**
LNA = Non-dimming amber LED night light
*All LED boards will be illuminated and step
dimmed at specified levels. Cannot be used with
additional dimming or control system.
** Cannot be used with additional dimming or
control systems.
***Click here for more information. Provides
control of lighting from a pillow speaker, bedside
rail or wall switch. Leads are factory labeled.
*N/A with SD2, SD3 or LT1
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star
Lighting representative.
V03212024
Page 2/4
SHALLOW PRIMO SERIES
PRS
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400